
SUMMER CAMP

WEEK 1 PROGRAMME

MONDAY

08:00-9:00 09:00 9:30-9:45 9:45-11:05
11:05-

11:20
11:20-12:40

12:40-

13:20
13:20-14:40

14:30-

14:45
14:45-16:05 16:05-16:30

16:30 - 

17:00
17:00-18:00

Groups Type 1 2 4 6

1 Mini Fence Rocket Launch

2 Rocket Launch Mini Fence

3 Orienteering Problem Solving

4 Problem Solving Orienteering

5 Mini Fence Rocket Launch Scrap Challenge Environ Art

6 Rocket Launch Mini Fence Environ Art Scrap Challenge

7 Orienteering Radio Play Circus Skills Rounders

8 Radio Play Orienteering Rounders Circus Skills

TUESDAY

08:00-9:00 09:00 9:30-9:45 9:45-11:05
11:05-

11:20
11:20-12:40

12:40-

13:20
13:20-14:40

14:30-

14:45
14:45-16:05 16:05-16:30

16:30 - 

17:00
17:00-18:00

Groups Type 1 2 4 6

1 Night Trail Den Building

2 Den Building Night Trail

3 Mini Fence Rocket Launch

4 Rocket Launch Mini Fence

5 Night Trail Photo Hunt Circus Skills Rounders

6 Photo Hunt Night Trail Rounders Circus Skills

7 Mini Fence Rocket Launch Scrap Challenge Scavenger Hunt

8 Rocket Launch Mini Fence Scavenger Hunt Scrap Challenge

08:00-9:00 09:00 9:30-9:45 9:45-11:05
11:05-

11:20
11:20-12:40

12:40-

13:20
13:20-14:40

14:30-

14:45
14:45-16:05 16:05-16:30

16:30 - 

17:00
17:00-18:00

Groups Type 1 2 4 6

1 Orienteering Para Games

2 Para Games Orienteering

3 Night Trail Mini Olympics

4 Mini Olympics Night Trail

5 Orienteering Para Games Team Games Frisbee Golf

6 Para Games Orienteering Frisbee Golf Team Games

7 Night Trail Mini Olympics Environ Art Wide Games

8 Mini Olympics Night Trail Wide Games Environ Art

Specialist

Specialist Specialist Specialist
Extended 

Day 

Activities

Arrival 

Time

Welcome 

Talk/ 

Groups

Specialist Specialist Specialist

Specialist

WEDNESDAY

Multi-Activity

Multi-Activity

Standard - 8hrs (9am-5pm)

Sports Specific Only - 4hrs (9am-1pm)

End of Day 

Review

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Multi-Activity

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Arrival 

Time

Welcome 

Talk/ 

Groups

Break Lunch Break

Specialist Specialist

Specialist

Multi-Activity

Specialist Specialist Pickup 

Time

Pickup 

Time

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Arrival 

Time

Welcome 

Talk/ 

Groups

Break Lunch Break
Daily 

Review

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Specialist Specialist Specialist

Multi-Activity

Multi-Activity

Extended Day - 10hrs (8am-6pm)

Pickup 

Time

Lunch Break
Daily 

Review

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Break

Specialist Specialist
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SUMMER CAMP

WEEK 1 PROGRAMME

08:00-9:00 09:00 9:30-9:45 9:45-11:05
11:05-

11:20
11:20-12:40

12:40-

13:20
13:20-14:40

14:30-

14:45
14:45-16:05 16:05-16:30

16:30 - 

17:00
17:00-18:00

Groups Type 1 2 4 6

1 Problem Solving Mini Olympics

2 Mini Olympics Problem Solving

3 Den Building Para Games

4 Para Games Den Building

5 Problem Solving Mini Olympics Scavenger Hunt Team Challenge

6 Mini Olympics Problem Solving Team Challenge Scavenger Hunt

7 Den Building Photo Hunt Team Challenge Team Games

8 Photo Hunt Den Building Team Games Team Challenge

FRIDAY

08:00-9:00 09:00 9:30-9:45 9:45-11:05
11:05-

11:20
11:20-12:40

12:40-

13:20

15:30 - 

17:00
17:00-18:00

Groups Type 1 2

1

2

3

4

5 Den Building Radio Play

6 Radio Play Den Building

7 Problem Solving Para Games

8 Para Games Problem Solving

Multi-Activity

Specialist Specialist

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Specialist Specialist Specialist

Specialist Specialist Specialist

Multi-Activity

Multi-Activity

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Arrival 

Time

Welcome 

Talk/ 

Groups

Break Lunch Theme Day and End of Camp Review

Extended 

Day 

Activities

Arrival 

Time

Welcome 

Talk/ 

Groups

Break

Specialist Specialist

THURSDAY

Specialist

Specialist
Extended 

Day 

Activities

Multi-Activity

Pickup 

Time

Pickup 

Time

13:00-16:30

Lunch Break
Daily 

Review
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