SUMMER CAMP WEEK 1 PROGRAMME

MONDAY

		08:00-9:00	09:00	9:30-9:45	9:45-11:05	11:05- 11:20	11:20-12:40	12:40- 13:20	13:20-14:40	14:30- 14:45	14:45-16:05	16:05-16:30	16:30 - 17:00	17:00-18:00
Groups	Туре				1	2		4		6				
1	Specialist	Extended			Specialist		Specialist	-	Mini Fence		Rocket Launch		Pickup Time	Extended Day Activities
2	Specialist				specialist		specialist		Rocket Launch		Mini Fence	End of Day Review		
3	Specialist		Arrival	Welcome Talk/ Groups	Specialist		Break Specialist Lunch		Orienteering		Problem Solving			
4	Specialist		-			Break		Lunch	Problem Solving	Break	Orienteering			
5	Multi-Activity	Activities	Time		Mini Fence		Rocket Launch	-	Scrap Challenge		Environ Art			
6	WILLI-ACTIVITY				Rocket Launch		Mini Fence		Environ Art		Scrap Challenge			
7	Multi-Activity				Orienteering		Radio Play		Circus Skills		Rounders			
8	Wulli-Activity				Radio Play		Orienteering		Rounders		Circus Skills			
			Extended Day - 10hrs (8am-6pm)											
			Standard - 8hrs (9am-5pm)											
			Sports Specific Only - 4hrs (9am-1pm)											-

TUESDAY

		08:00-9:00	09:00	9:30-9:45	9:45-11:05	11:05- 11:20	11:20-12:40	12:40- 13:20	13:20-14:40	14:30- 14:45	14:45-16:05	16:05-16:30	16:30 - 17:00	17:00-18:00
Groups	Туре				1		2		4	6				
1	Specialist	Extended			Specialist		Specialist	Night Trail	1	Den Building				
2	specialist				Specialist			Lunch	Den Building		Night Trail		Pickup	Extended Day
3	Specialist		Arrival	Welcome	Specialist				Mini Fence		Rocket Launch	Daily		
4	Specialist	Day		Talk/	specialist	Break			Rocket Launch	Break	Mini Fence	Review		
5	Multi-Activity	Activities	Groups	Night Trail	Photo Hunt	to Hunt	Circus Skills		Rounders	Review	Time	Activities		
6	Wulli-Activity					Photo Hunt		Night Trail		Rounders		Circus Skills		
7	Multi-Activity				Mini Fence		Rocket Launch		Scrap Challenge		Scavenger Hunt			
8		ivity			Rocket Launch		Mini Fence		Scavenger Hunt		Scrap Challenge			

WEDNESDAY

		08:00-9:00	09:00	9:30-9:45	9:45-11:05	11:05- 11:20	11:20-12:40	12:40- 13:20	13:20-14:40	14:30- 14:45	14:45-16:05	16:05-16:30	16:30 - 17:00	17:00-18:00
Groups	Туре				1 Specialist	2	-	4		6				
1	Specialist					Specialist		Orienteering		Para Games				
2	Specialist				Specialist		Specialist		Para Games		Orienteering			
3	Specialist	Extended	Arrival	Welcome	Specialist	Specialist		Night Trail		Mini Olympics	Daily	Pickup	Extended	
4	Specialist	Day	Time	Talk/	Specialist	Break	Break	Lunch	Mini Olympics	Break	Night Trail	Review		Day
5	Multi-Activity	Activities	nme	Groups	Orienteering	Para Games		Team Games		Frisbee Golf	Review	Time	Activities	
6	wulli-Activity			Para Games		Orienteering		Frisbee Golf		Team Games				
7	Multi-Activity				Night Trail	0	Mini Olympics		Environ Art		Wide Games			
8					Mini Olympics		Night Trail		Wide Games		Environ Art			

SUMMER CAMP WEEK 1 PROGRAMME

THURSDAY

		08:00-9:00	09:00	9:30-9:45	9:45-11:05	11:05- 11:20	11.50-15.40	12:40- 13:20	13:20-14:40	14:30- 14:45	14:45-16:05	16:05-16:30	16:30 - 17:00	17:00-18:00
Groups	Туре				1		2		4		6			
1	Specialist				Specialist		Specialist		Problem Solving		Mini Olympics			
2	opeolande								Mini Olympics		Problem Solving			
3	Specialist	Extended	Arrival	Welcome	Specialist Break	Specialist		Den Building		Para Games	Deilu	Pickup	Extended	
4		Day	-	Talk/		Break	Specialist	Lunch	Para Games	Break	Den Building	Daily	Time	Day Activities
5		Activities Time	Group	Groups	Problem Solving		Mini Olympics		Scavenger Hunt		Team Challenge	Review		
6	Multi-Activity				Mini Olympics		Problem Solving		Team Challenge		Scavenger Hunt			
7	Multi-Activity				Den Building		Photo Hunt		Team Challenge]	Team Games			
8	wull-Activity				Photo Hunt		Den Building	i İ	Team Games	1	Team Challenge			

FRIDAY

		08:00-9:00	09:00	9:30-9:45	9:45-11:05	11:05- 11:20	11.20-12.40	12:40- 13:20	13:00-16:30	15:30 - 17:00	17:00-18:00
Groups	Туре				1		2				
1 2	Specialist				Specialist		Specialist				
3 4	Specialist	Extended Day	Arrival Time Welcome		Specialist	Break	Specialist	Lunch	Theme Day and End of Camp Review	Pickup Time	Extended Day
5	Multi-Activity	Activities	Time	Groups	Den Building		Radio Play			Time	Activities
6	Wulli-Activity			Radio Play		Den Building					
7	Multi-Activity				Problem Solving	ļ	Para Games				
8	Water Activity				Para Games	Problem Solving					